. ‘ Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of

the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Reqistrar of Companies

Company Number

07640613

Name of Company

Black Label Events (Poole) Limited

| S

Dawvid Patnck Meany
The OId Town Hall

71 Chnstchurch Road
Ringwood

BH24 1DH

the liquidator{® of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 17 March 2015

Signed m 17 March 2015

L

Ashtons Business Recovery Lid

The Old Town Hall For Official Use
71 Christchurch Road insolvency Section_ | Post Room
Ringwood

S 1T

Software Suppled by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 20/03/2015 4189

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19
© Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
Black Label Events (Poole) Limited

on the 17 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name U M XCHEL L

Signed

7 4
Dated /7 -3 2-0/5




Black Label Events (Poole) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 March 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge-

Due to Mr & Mrs Mitchell - Legal Charge (241,833 00)

Deficiency ¢/d {241,833 00)

Assets subject to floating charge.

Uncharged assets-
Book Debts 989 00

Uncertain

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature —A Date /j Q ‘40[5‘

NIL




Black Label Events (Poole} Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 March 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferentral Creditors -
Employees’ Wage & Holiday Pay 12,409 00
12,408 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (12,409 00}
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
(12,408 00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (12,409 00)
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (12,409 00)
Estimated prescrbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (12,409 00)
Unsecured non-preferentiai claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge hoiders)
Deficiency b/d 241,833 00
Trade & Expense Creditors 100,595 00
Employees - Wages 2,290 00
Directors' Loans 387,473 00
H M Revenue & Custormns - PAYE 32,749 00
Hm Revenue & Customs -CT 100 00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 60,086 00
Inter Company Loan Accounts 29,213 00
854,338 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (866,748 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (866,748 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 CO
Estimated total deficiency/lsurplus as regards members {B66,848 00)

Signature Date / 7 j ZO/)"




€2 0L GL0Z yorenw 1|

L0 €102 J3A DS Sdl

Zjo | ofeg

\w aneublg
-

18 159't FNE 610 19si0(Q ‘3uI0qiaysg ‘peoy suinogpn P17 8IS pood sjuny E0HD
ZZ\ 863N
00 mwo_ow ,m:mmuBmZ .co“_cmn_m:o._ .3m.> }ed uojusg ADIU: N mc__U:mI suher) >o_.._m>_0mc_ AN mEQm:U '® InuUaAaY ANH 00HD
0L 8¥/'ZE ZZ1 96N 's;iseomap ‘uojuagbuoT ‘maip yied uoluag ‘Z0ze dg WM ' NHDI JAVd SWoIsny g anusAey WH LOHD
00001 avs 0.9 'mobse|D ‘26662 08 Od '£220S suonesadQ 19 1D swoisny g 8nusAsy WH ZOHD
Z.029'8 NYE €ZHA 'UDINYASUYD ‘peOY ABLIBAIAA "MIBd SNg PIONBWOS ‘| L-§ Hun Spocd auld 1saAieH Q0HO
S 99 YNZ 214 19sJ0Q '18)saysoq 'uoiysIppld Yied esudiajg /2 1un subig ApreH GOHD
0065.1 r18 v1Q 19si0Q 'YyinoWwAaas ‘peoy Aiui) g P} s8Iy Inogiey ¥OHD
20 190'6L 80/ ELHE 18810Q '8100d 'SHUBGPUES ‘pPEOY Syueg Bg| P11 (100d) Moolgssal L0SO
21 TS50l 804 £1Hg 19510Q ‘Bj00d ‘peOY SHUBGPUES BY| PI1 sjuswdojaasq €29 0090
9. 641 MdZ 9dS 'susiysdwey ‘abpiiqbuipio4 ‘aue puig Pi7 J3iepn Buudg ysaiog 2040
00 201 P17 e sayn|4 1049
Gy ¥/ ONZ €HE '19siog ‘Yinowauineg “Jajsuiuey) 'peoy ybisjsepp| o 18vvd 0040
£8 /29 488 2104 cmummzugon_ _v_._mn_ $sauIsng mm:Ef .F Iiun co;m._mm_.cmm wmm._axm L1030
66 ¥10'6 3r9 €LML ‘XPPIN "YHOMUEBH ‘8S0|D weydod 'syuiT ay) | '9SnoH puotuyony PUOWIYDIY 4O 113 2030
00 Sop XV8 81LHE 'sucispeosq ‘yoeoiddy UOIBIS ‘UNOD YIIWSMOLY € P11 (seainiag) Y} 1esiog zoao
00 viv AQP 0ZHE 19s10(] 'wieyaleps 'sue plojpueg ‘auues syl / auizebepy 8)I7 19810(] L0ao
00 €8 ADSG 91 HA 's|00d '#s0jD uljjeme] ZZ MOBUIRI] Jasio( 0040
8/ 962 NSE GLHA 195400 '9j00d 'ABAA SIIIAA '91IST pU} S1938|4 ' £-1 Iun PY7 spoo4 Ajunog 1000
00 zZ0L ME9 0L HE 18sioQ 'yinowisuinog ‘peoy weyis /| swaysAg sod3 Aunod Q00D
rog
vl 6¥0'Y L1HE "19s10Q 3004 ‘9)e}s3 pu| PIRIYNN Hied JNOABBPUT 9 B G SHUf) ‘PROY ASUNAA LI pajwi 3N xewo) €009
LF0SL Nav 8dS '1esioq ‘weybuiie) ‘Aeps Binognap o7 'asjuay ssauisng UEWOY P Apune 18209 0] 1580 G009
0/ 8¥E'S NHZ 6Hg 18sJ0Q 'yinowsunog ‘py SLIOLIA 00E P17 saoiaieg poddng a0lo4 ues|D #0090
LZivL'e 089 ZUH 'PiojaisH 'peoy AoeT sw|oH 1z ‘asnoy Anoe4 Mn lueibidien 2000
00 2Ei 933G £2HE ‘UdInyAsuyD ‘ayioybiy ‘peoy uociBuiwA el e pi7 (xasSapn} Aunoag ueysden 0002
08 808 S¥0 ¥LHE 19810@ 3j00d ‘au0isiied ‘peoy poombuly zgz P $$38ld JNojoD Yinowaulnog 1082
00 6LE'9 MHB 0P 'SOUBT BUNSULIO YOUQUEDSS ‘BuET SSOW ¥oelg Yawpedaq [eba £99¢ 1saapig e pajwin dnolo 49 0089
00 9¥S (N0 ZIHA 19sioQ ‘3|00d 'peoy A9imoD g 'gz Jun SAISS [EDIUBYIDN-0N08|T Ysly LOVD
00 6£8 $A9 ZHE 19si0Q 'InowsLINog ‘peoy yIINYASUYD 201 PS}IWIT 108][0D LRIy 00vD
y ssaippy aueN Aay

s10)1paln Auedwon - g

pajiwi (3jood) sjuaal |age yoelg
P31 AidA02ay ssaulsng suojysy




€¢ 0l 510z uoJeln /|

L0 ELOZ 19A DS Sd

Z Jo z 9beg

aineubis

Buleyo sauug v

1§ Zb0°2S8

Gl ¥Ov 4HG 0LHE ‘Winowawneg ‘IIupay ‘enuasy Sunogha v ‘@snoH AN P11 sayyoe 4 wawabeuey alsean 00AAD
61 ¥08'S vAS 91HE 198107 '9j00d ‘Aypomwie ‘aue sud|ly ‘vl Jun pajwn] spoojeas ysaless 00S0
L1 088’7l J3F 8D 'adIsaYD 'UIMYLION ‘SAY uoIBuIluuIpA ‘asno 1081 o/ P17 Wealn) 92| yoagung 20dD
89 /€0 075 0ZHE 195400 ‘weyssepn 'uoisbury ‘e $81098 Jamo p11 Avedwon Jomn ¥oaqund £0dD
00 O HX 1 €840 ‘Alpydize) 'a)eis3 [eujsnpul waSam ‘g %o0ig 01d dnous SHd }0dO
00 0ct Q38 ZZHY 'umopula ‘peocy maN L6l pA1 00 9 18unykeH € d 00d2
£8 652 H¥AE NN 'aiiysuojdweyuoN ‘'yuomsilg ‘peoy uojdweyponN 093110 0002
£¢ £28'8! NAL SNH ‘INKH ‘€8S X08 Qd 'S@IARS BWeisn) 18MOdN LOND
ol Zgc X6 910S uojog ‘ebpugpay ‘eue isa ‘asnoy Jadedsmap 'Jdag sjunoooy p11 dnoso) eipajy 1sanbsmapn ZOND
006S16'C NSS £dS ‘IUsliip 'PIBU0ST IS Y2ImIag |IIH X2wiag pioD pajwi syodw| JejosN Q0OND
Q0 €£8'Lye 4r8 1 HE '9|00d 'peoY SUapIED ¢ IBUDNN SN B N 0032
00 €L0'L8E 3rg v HE ‘2100 'peoy suapies ¢ (19U SIN 7 1IN ZOWD
000 NHO FLHE ‘195100 'sjood ‘PEOY [BIDIBWWOYD £E/LE SJUBIUNOO2Y Palapieyn aue SILOW LOWD
08 G80'9 93 FLIND 'X2ss3 'poomjualg ‘peoy sbury £G1-9¥ 1 Aueg olay LOW2
0S5 g8 AroviHE '8|00d ‘pY [BI2BWWOD [] PIT] SMBN suoImeT 0012
20 vI8'T X9 ZHE ‘Winowsauwinog 'peoy WEYNIIAA | uoldauLoy ueley| 001D
3 ssaippy atuiN Aay|

sio)pain Auedwon - g
pajiwy (8jood) sjuaa3 jaqe 3oelg
P17 A19A023Y ssauisng suojysy




[ 1< #1102 YEW 91

010z 18A 108 sdi

1 jo | abey

: aineubig

001 Buijjelo) sauz
0§ 0 05 0 4rg LHAa 's|jood ‘peoy suspies) ¢ PN g siIn ZOWH
0s 0 0s 0 4r8 r1LHE '8j00d ‘peoy susapies ¢ YN 21 JN LOWH
jejo FE:1T} 7o) P10 jald SSAIPPY auleN Koy

sispjoyaleys - o
pajw (ajood) sjusay |aqe] yoae|g
Py A1aA029Yy SSauisng Suojysy




